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Sales Supervisor

Description

We are seeking a dynamic and experienced Automotive
Sales Supervisor to lead our sales team. The ideal
candidate will have a strong background in automotive
sales, excellent leadership skills, and a passion for
delivering exceptional customer service.

Duties

Assign sales workers to duties

Authorize payments by cheque

Prepare reports on sales volumes, merchandising
and personnel matters

Resolve issues that may arise, including customer
requests, complaints and supply shortages
Organize and maintain inventory

Supervise and co-ordinate activities of workers

Qualification

1
2
3
4
5
6

. Languages

. English

. Education

. Secondary (high) school graduation certificate
. Experience

. 1 year to less than 2 years
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Closing Date
August 10, 2024
Categories
Sales
Employer
Drive True Auto
Location
Assiniboine South
Address

975 Cottonwood Rd
Winnipeg, R2J 1G3

Job Type
Full-time
Education Level

High School



